Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 55926203 (FIVE CRORE FIFTY NINE LAC TWENTY SIX
THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED THREE ONLY)

67624141 (SIX CRORE SEVENTY SIX LAKH TWENTY FOUR
THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FORTY ONE)

70612939 (SEVEN CRORE SIX LAKH TWELVE THOUSAND
NINE HUNDRED THIRTY NINE)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

12235531 (ONE CRORE TWENTY TWO LAC THIRTY FIVE
THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED THIRTY ONE ONLY )

250000 (TWO LAKH FIFTY THOUSAND ) 325000 (THREE LAKH TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 0 (ZERO) 105000 (ONE LAKH FIVE THOUSAND) 97000 (NINETY SEVEN THOUSAND)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for